
All students of BBA & BCA(H) are directed to submit exam. fees of Semester-IV 
Examination 2024 through online mode on & from 14.08.2024 to 20.08.2024. 
After payment of fees, they are also directed to attend the college for filling up 
form as per following schedule. 

BCA(H)- (Sem- IV) 

Subject wise examinations fee structure as follows: 

BCA(H) 1% Chance - (Sem- IV) 
BBA(H) 1" Chance - (Sem- IV) 

2nd, and 3rd Chance (up to two 
papers) 

2nd, and 3rd Chance (up to two 
papers) 
BBA(H)- (Sem- IV) 

papers) 

Netaji Mahavidyalaya 
Arambagh: Hooghly 

BCA(H) -(Sem- IV) 

2nd, and 3rd, Chance (more than two 

papers) 

Date - 14.08.2024 

BBA(H)- (Sem- IV) 

NOTICE 

2nd, and 3rd. Chance (more than two 

Online payment link: 

1, ABC ID Xerox copy. 

The requirement for the form fill up: 

Rs. 1515/ 

2. One copy of pass port size colour photo. 

3. Xerox copies of M.P. Admit Card. 

Rs. 1315/ 

Rs. 1115/ 

Rs. 1215/ 
netajimahavidyalaya.feespayment.in 

Note: Those students who have not yet paid tuition fees up to semesters-IV 
Exam 2024 are directed to pay through Debit Card / Credit Card /UPI mode 
from college office. 

Rs. 915/ 

Rs. 1415/ 

4. B.U. Admit Card and Registration Certificate - Xerox copies. 
5. All semester receipt copies -Xerox one set. 
6. All original testimonial documents with one set Xerox copies. 

HAVIO MAH 

Estd.-1943 > 
bagh. Hoo 

(Dr. B. Garai) 
Vice-Principal, 

Vico Principal 
Netaji Mahavidyalaya 
Arambagh, Hooghly 
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